1500209094

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400280129264

TO ACKHOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING RECEIVED

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DEVALUATION CORPORATE

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

DEPARTMENT OF STAT

15 DEC 17 PH 12: 18

SECHELLARY OF SOME

DEC 21 2015 T SCHROEDER CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE: 913490 4309487 AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT ORDER DATE: December 15, 2015 ORDER TIME: 9:36 AM ORDER NO. : 913490-010 CUSTOMER NO: 4309487 DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: 514 WEED STREET LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ___ RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

Division of Corpora				
SUBJECT: 514 Weed Street	цс		•	
•	(Name of Resulting Flo	orida Limited C	ompany)	
			ees are submitted to convert ordance with s. 605.1045, F.S	
Please return all correspond	dence concerning this matter	to:		
Kathy Sacheli			•	
Cor Day Pitney LLP	ntact Person)			
(Fin	m/Company)			
	(Address)		•	
Stamford, CT 06901				
(City, Si ksacheli@daypitney.com	tate and Zip Code)			•
B-mail Address: (to be used	for future annual report notificati	ons)		
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please	call:		
Kathy Sacheli	at {203	977-73	00	
(Name of Contact Per	son) , (Area	Code) (Dayti	me Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:			
	Certificate of and Certific	Filing Foes ed Copy	☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	R D P	MAILING A Legistration S Division of Co C. O. Box 632 Callahassee, F	ection orporations 7	·

INHS11 (06/15)

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Fiorida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

	(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity"	a Limited Liability Company
	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized formed or inco	orporated under the laws of Connecticut
August 27, 2009	(Editi state, or if a non-old, statily, the battle or the ordinary)
(date of organization, formation	or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Li	mited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
514 Weed Street LLC	
(Enter	Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
A TO A MOUNT OF ALL SALE	minds and months for a
4. If not effective on the date	of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: 1) cannot	of filing, enter the effective date: ot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the
(The effective date: 1) cannodate this document is filed b	ot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the y the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective
(The effective date: 1) cannodate this document is filed b date listed in the attached A	ot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the y the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective rticles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) ook does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the

Page 1 of 2

Signed this 15th day of December	20_15		
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limited Liability Company:			
Signature of Authorized Representative: Charish Printed Name: Christina Vincem	Title: Authorized Person/Manager		
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [8	ee below for required signature(s)]		
Signature MM In C Con Teleprinted Name Christina Vincent	Title: Authorized Person/Manager		
Name Carisina Ancia	o Little: Withintived Lessonnamender		
Signature:			
Printed Name:	Title:		
Signatura.	·		
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature: Printed Name:	Titles		
Frinced Name:			
Signature:			
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature-			
Signature: Printed Name:	Title;		
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or (If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc	Officer. Orporator must sign		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signature of one General Partner.	y Parincrship:		
If Flurida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners	y Limited Partnership;		
All others: Signature of an authorized person.			
Fees:			
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)		

Page 2 of 2

15 05C 17 AM 9:51

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nan The name of the Li	ne: mited Liability Company	y is:	·		
514 Weed Street LLC	at end with the words "Limited I	1319 Comment C	P W. I. P. W.		
(Ma	te can arm an Moint , returner i	Asimiry Company, Lilac.	, OI 114.)		
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing address		ne principal office of	The Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Add	ress:		
145 Sago Palm Rd, Vero Beach, FL 32963		145 Sago Palm I	145 Sago Palm Rd, Vero Beach, FL 32963		
(The Limited Liability C business catify with an	legistered Agent, Registences its own active Florida registration.) Florida street address of	Registered Agent, You mu	istered Agent's Signature: at designate an individual or mother are:		
·	Christina Vincent		•		
	Name				
•	145 Sago Paim Rd				
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT acc	ceptable)		
•	Vero Beach	FL, 32963	·		
	City	7	Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate; I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

	Prob. 17	,		
	Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
	"MGR" = Manager	. •		
	MGR	Christian Vincent		
		145 Sago Palm Rd		
		Vero Beach, FL 32963		
	•			
	(Use attachment if necessary)	•		
ል ኤ ፕ	ICINV Effortive data if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIONAL)		
AT A	effective date is listed, the date most i	he specific and cannot be more than five business days prior		
	90 days after the date of filing.)	so abounts and common no make affect nee parmines and a brida		
	If the date inserted in this block does not meet them;'s effective date on the Department of State's	be applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the		
ODCOL		: Ecords:		
AR I	TCLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
	Chach	2 Cancert		
		r or an authorized representative of a member.		
	This document is executed in a	ccordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.		
	I am aware that any false inform	usion submitted in a document to the Department of State (as provided for in 4.817.155, F.S.		
	comprising a marci defined priority	at hrounder or mare 1,123 'E'o.		

ARTICLE IV-

Filing Fees \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) Page 2 of 2

Typed or printed name of signee

Christina Vincent